Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction f9e8c6fa5f2cc809e2db087cObf77a3f62a343009069¢3388900e5bch0ed7fc9
Block 000000000000000001eec95¢c11a20ce6b9f20a0b5d492fb44bbb22dac2eb5f6e
685773
Timestamp 53310-07-24 00:56:40 utc
Confirmations 155771
Fee Paid 0.00000297

1 Input , 4 Outputs

Input 13WF17NMBXRW4fhYWfhepejXXaChW7e2eH
#0 via 563e4d4dc838c98b50c7. . . [3]

Output OP RETURN:

#0 "lLoveF7qQijpjascPytHor2uSEEjHHH8YB@b41cc58515¢c2059318161495a
f03545a2989d83454fc9c7aa29c742dd8bab6879Jtwetch$594ff3bd-4d1d-
459b-ba5d-f2cf483af914[]| "15PciHG22SNLQIXMoSUaWVi7WSqc7hCfva
BITCOIN ECDSA"13WF [...]

Output 1TwetchtlcTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf
#1

Output 1MsXzcCMhFUD19izWuUgAvU2RkBM81dstx
#2

Output 13WF17NMBXRWAfhYWfhepejXXaChW7e2eH
#3

Total Input:

Total Input:

3.08651515 BSV

3.08651515 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003006 BSV

0.00012023 BSV

3.08636189 BSV

3.08651218 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-24 12:30:29 utc
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